7920 SW 132ND ST, PINECREST FL 33156

Stunning 3BD/2BA split-level pool home in Pinecrest. Surrounded
by lush tropical landscaping, this property offers a private oasis
with mature fruit trees and serene outdoor spaces. Primary
bedroom features ample storage and private balcony. Kitchen
and bonus room can be opened for a modern, open floor plan.
The 2-car garage is generously sized with additional [...]
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Property Features

Status: Active Category: For Sale

Type: Single Family Residence  Subdivision Name: PINE TREE ESTATES 1ST ADD
Bedrooms: 3 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Living Square Feet: 2184 sq ft Lot Size Square Feet: 15341 sq ft

Tax Year: 2023 Tax Annual Amount: $17,104

Pool Y/N: Yes Date added: Added 2 days ago

Original List Price: $1,560,000 DOM: 99

MLS ID: A11661627

Building Details

Building Area Total: 2784 sq ft Parking Features: Driveway

View: Garden, Pool Building Name: PINE TREE ESTATES 1ST ADD
Covered Spaces: 2 Garage Spaces: 2

Garage Y/N: Yes Roof: Shingle

Rooms

Room Master Bathroom Features: Shower Only Room Bedroom Features: At Least

1 Bedroom Ground Level, Primary
Bath Shower, Primary Bedroom
Upstairs

Room Living Room Features: Attic, Den/Library/Office,
Family Room, Florida Room, Utility/Laundry In Garage

Amenities & Features
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Water Source: Municipal Water

Architectural Style: Detached, Two Story

Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal, Microwave, Electric
Range, Refrigerator, Washer

Sewer: Septic Tank

Cooling Y/N: Yes

Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Air

Interior Features: First Floor Entry, Attic,
Den/Library/Office, Family Room, Florida Room,
Utility/Laundry In Garage

Flooring: Tile
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Patio & Porch Features: Open
Balcony, Open Porch

View Y/N: Yes

Pool Features: In Ground

Exterior Features: Fruit Trees, Open
Balcony

Window Features: Complete
Accordian Shutters, Hurricane
Shutters

Attached Garage Y/N: Yes

Heating: None



